

GR 2258 of 2021 118 2022

Order dated 13-10-2025

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Out of two accused persons, one accused files a hazira and another files a time petition. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 13.03.2026 for Appearance, i.d., n/o.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia